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Teacher ID Name 
Desig
nation 

Qualificati
on 

Phone Number Gender EMAIL 

Gender 
Date of 
Birth Designation Qualification 

Professional 
 Qualification 

1 
3237746 DIPALI MAHESHWARI TGT B.Ed. 9760657247 F 

dmkm.0795@
gmail.com Female 

07/02/19
95 TGT M.com B.Ed. 

2 
3185742 DIVYA TGT b.ed. 6398620798 F 

divyagaur1389
5@gmail.com Female 

13/08/19
95 TGT ma education b.ed. 

3 
3156686 ABHAY GUPTA PGT NA 7906282246 M 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

09/07/20
02 PGT MCA NA 

4 
3100131 RAGHUBIR SINGH 

OTHE
R 

na 8859760178 M 
jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

15/01/19
81 OTHER na na 

5 
3100102 MUKESH KUMAR 

OTHE
R 

na 8650711813 M 
jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

01/01/19
94 OTHER na na 

6 
3024623 DAMINI SHARMA TGT B.ED 7302595254 F 

DAMMSHAR
MA@GMAIL.
COM Female 

01/07/19
99 TGT B.ED B.ED 

7 
3015373 SHREYA SHARMA PRT NO 8923859961 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

25/12/20
00 PRT 

MA 
(EDUCATION) NO 

8 
3015307 RADHIKA MAHESHWARI TGT D.el.ed. 7017600955 F 

rmaheshwari1
0@gmail.com 

Female 
10/03/19
89 TGT 

B.tech 
(Computer 
Science) D.el.ed. 

9 
3015274 LEKHA TRIPATHI PGT B.ED 7668484695 F 

lekhatripathi26
6@gmail.com Female 

26/06/19
94 PGT MA ENG B.ED 

10 
2994562 KEERTI BAGHEL TGT bed 8630922915 F 

keerti60877@
gmail.com Female 

15/07/19
97 TGT ma bed 

11 
2994473 ANKITA PUNDHIR TGT bed 6398383296 F 

ankitapundir14
3@gmail.com Female 

03/03/20
02 TGT bsc bed 

12 
2994440 BHAWANA BAGHEL TGT bed 9389409968 F 

baghelbhawan
a79@gmail.co
m Female 

02/05/19
99 TGT ba bed 

13 
2903194 POOJA BAGHEL TGT B.Ed. 6397134139 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

10/09/19
87 TGT M.A.  B.Ed. 

14 
2885114 MAYANK VERMA PGT MBA 8218192654 M 

mayankv0708
@gmail.com Male 

07/08/19
98 PGT BSC MBA 

15 
2885025 DOLLY SHARMA PRT na 7017566256 F 

dollysharma51
144@gmail.co
m Female 

10/05/19
86 PRT B.A. na 

16 
2853257 NEEHARIKA PGT B.Ed. 7017926727 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

15/08/19
96 PGT M.com B.Ed. 



17 
2810767 MUHAMMAD MOHASIN 

OTHE
R 

NO 9084446474 M 
jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

02/08/19
93 OTHER 10 NO 

18 
2804775 TANYA MAHESHWARI PGT B.ED. 9720111085 F 

tanyamahesh
wari0662@gm
ail.com Female 

17/09/19
94 PGT M.COM B.ED. 

19 
2796603 SHILENDRA KUMAR 

OTHE
R 

0 7818869324 M 
jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

15/03/19
85 OTHER 0 0 

20 
2796578 ANUJ MAHESHWARI 

OTHE
R 

LL.B. 9259258002 M 
anujkela@gm
ail.com Male 

30/10/19
85 OTHER M.COM LL.B. 

21 
2796552 VINOD KUMAR 

OTHE
R 

0 9758176134 M 
jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

13/10/19
81 OTHER 0 0 

22 
2793716 ETESHA SAHU PRT 

BTc, 
CTET 

9720126598 F 
RADHA123@
GMAIL.COM Female 

11/01/19
98 PRT M.A BTc, CTET 

23 
2789952 SHWETA BANSAL PGT NONE 9837794610 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

13/03/19
86 PGT M.COM NONE 

24 
2789160 ABHIPSHITA SAXENA PGT BEd 9084869954 F 

akanksha.sax
ena7417@gm
ail.com Female 

05/07/19
96 PGT M.Sc BEd 

25 
2782572 Munesh Pal Singh 

OTHE
R 

BEd 7078189837 M 
muneshpal207
123@gmail.co
m Male 

20/07/19
97 OTHER BSc BEd 

26 
2779268 HARVEER SINGH PGT B.ED 9634810692 M 

HARVEER127
94@GMAIL.C
OM Male 

12/07/19
94 PGT M.SC. B.ED 

27 
2759299 DOLLY SAXENA 

OTHE
R 

0 7983603104 F 
dollysaxenaksj
1@gmail.com Female 

15/07/19
90 OTHER BA 0 

28 
2632946 RAM PRAKASH 

OTHE
R 

8 9719647866 M 
60367@cbses
hiksha.in Male 

01/01/19
65 OTHER 8 8 

29 
2632886 SONU 

OTHE
R 

10 9758334521 M 
60367@cbses
hiksha.in Male 

21/05/19
99 OTHER 10 10 

30 
2632825 DEVENDRA KUMAR 

OTHE
R 

8 9568663227 M 
60367@cbses
hiksha.in Male 

15/07/19
75 OTHER 8 8 

31 
2629747 AYUSH GUPTA TGT BTC 7417665354 M 

ayush.gupta13
01@gmail.co
m Male 

13/01/19
97 TGT BSc BTC 

32 
2580022 AMIT KUMAR SAXENA PGT B.Ed 8791342142 M 

amitsaxenaksj
77@gmail.co
m Male 

28/08/19
77 PGT MA B.Ed 

33 
2572374 ANAY KUMAR PET BPED 7983034712 M 

60367@cbses
hiksha.in Male 

17/02/19
96 PET BSc BPED 

34 
2572245 POONAM KUMARI PRT CCC 7906468135 F 

poonamksj199
9@gmail.com Female 

04/07/19
99 PRT BSc CCC 



35 
2572192 ABHISHEK SAXENA PRT DELD 7500057395 M 

60367@cbses
hiksha.in Male 

03/08/19
97 PRT BSc DELD 

36 
2570592 

GAURAV KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI 

PGT MSc 7417186514 M 
gaurav.mahes
hwari85@gma
il.com Male 

16/07/19
85 PGT MSc MSc 

37 
2570562 ANOOP KUMAR PGT MSc 8077657012 M 

anoopk89@g
mail.com Male 

05/07/19
93 PGT MSc MSc 

38 
2435641 AVISHKAR SINGH PGT B.ED. 8077713918 M 

AVISINGHKSJ
@GMAIL.CO
M Male 

30/07/19
97 PGT M.SC. B.ED. 

39 
2371412 JITENDRA KUMAR PRT ADCA 7017461901 M 

jitendrakushw
ahkasganj@g
mail.com Male 

20/02/19
94 PRT Graduate ADCA 

40 
2260022 PRATIBHA SAMAL PRT BED 8218008243 F 

WSWATI99@
GMAIL.COM Female 

01/12/19
76 PRT MA BED  

41 
2134427 SHALINI SHARMA 

PRIN
CIPAL 

B. Ed 9719647861 F 
principal@jpp
ublicacademy.i
n Female 

22/09/19
78 PRINCIPAL PHD B. Ed 

42 
2091437 Archana Yadav PRT NO 7505822862 F 

yvikash2794@
gmail.com Female 

05/01/19
99 PRT MA NO 

43 
2091184 Yashi Vashishth PRT no 8279368511 F 

yashivashishth
a1999@gmail.
com Female 

21/05/19
99 PRT Bsc no 

44 
2063432 INDU PRT B.Ed 9045974940 F 

INDUYADAV9
045@GMAIL.
COM Female 

04/04/19
96 PRT MA B.Ed 

45 

2063316 SHIVANGI AGRAWAL TGT B.Ed 7505950774 F 

AGARWALSH
IVANGI2019
@GMAIL.CO
M Female 

10/03/19
99 TGT M.Sc. B.Ed 

46 
2002956 LAXMI PATHAK PRT NO 9568329514 F 

laxmi0987path
ak@gmail.co
m Female 

10/04/19
83 PRT MA NO 

47 
2002878 ARCHANA MAHESHWARI PGT BED 7668491864 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

15/03/19
81 PGT MA BED 

48 
2002803 ALOK SHARMA PGT NO 8077915322 M 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

15/05/19
93 PGT MSC NO 

49 
2002273 JAYA KUMARI PRT TABLA 6396059570 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

20/11/19
76 PRT MA TABLA 

50 
1863998 ALICE SINGH PRT BA 6398940773 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

14/08/19
81 PRT BA BA 

51 
1837437 PAYAL GUPTA TGT D.EL.ED 7253025726 F 

payalsantoshg
upta@gmail.c Female 

18/11/19
83 TGT 

M.COM 
ECONOMICS D.EL.ED 



om 

52 

1837236 NEHA SHARMA 
OTHE
R 

B.ED. 8630408419 F 
nehasonushar
ma458@gmail
.com 

Female 
15/04/19
93 OTHER 

M.A. 
EDUCATION, 
M.A. 
SOCIOLOGY B.ED. 

53 
1673571 Shweta Kela PRT NO 9758825903 F 

shwetakela93
@gmail.com Female 

19/08/19
93 PRT 

POST 
GRADUATE NO 

54 
1538679 SHIKHA SINGH TGT N.T.T. 9412320808 F 

shikha.etw@g
mail.com Female 

10/07/19
86 TGT 

POST 
GRADUATE N.T.T. 

55 

1537832 PRIYANKA RAJPOOT PRT NO 8650117338 F 

STUDENTJPP
UBLICACADE
MY@GMAIL.
COM Female 

24/04/19
95 PRT 

POST 
GRADUATE NO 

56 

1537464 MANJU VERMA TGT B.ed 9457360768 F 

STUDENTJPP
UBLICACADE
MY@GMAIL.
COM Female 

15/10/19
87 TGT GRADUATE B.ed 

57 

1536599 SHILPI MISHRA TGT B.ed 8006342537 F 

STUDENTJPP
UBLICACADE
MY@GMAIL.
COM Female 

05/07/19
94 TGT 

POST 
GRADUATE B.ed 

58 
1533966 KAVERI MAHESHWARI TGT B.T.C. 9368475593 F 

kaverimahesh
wari16121984
@gmail.com Female 

15/04/19
84 TGT 

POST 
GRADUATE B.T.C. 

59 

1531013 GOLDEN SINGH CHAUHAN PRT NO 9634020783 M 

STUDENTJPP
UBLICACADE
MY@GMAIL.
COM Male 

09/05/19
92 PRT PRABHAKAR NO 

60 
1530782 DEVENDRA KUMAR JHA PRT B.ed 9719647862 M 

devendrak37
@gmail.com Male 

19/06/19
67 PRT GRADUATE B.ed 

61 
1530534 PRIYANKA MAHESHWARI PRT NO 7534924649 F 

MAHESHWAR
INEHA66@G
MAIL.COM Female 

20/08/19
89 PRT 

POST 
GRADUATE NO 

62 
1530326 RAHUL KUMAR SAGAR TGT B.ed 9634124919 M 

rk19sagar96@
gmail.com Male 

20/02/19
96 TGT B.tech B.ed 

63 
1529226 DUSHYANT KUMAR PRT B.ED 7017470301 M 

dushyantk79
@gmail.com Male 

20/03/19
92 PRT PG B.ED 

64 
1516537 PROMOD KUMAR PUNDHIR TGT B.ED 9536615600 M 

promodpundhi
r454@gmail.c
om Male 

30/06/19
66 TGT PG B.ED 

65 
1516242 NARENDRA KUMAR PGT B.ED 9760414230 M 

narendra_aza
d83@rediffmai
l.com Male 

12/10/19
83 PGT PG B.ED 

66 
1515674 PRATIBHA MISHRA PRT B.ED 9532667536 F 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Female 

28/06/19
79 PRT PG B.ED 



 

67 
1511506 YOGENDRA PRATAP PGT B.ED 8077024920 M 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

05/05/19
81 PGT PG B.ED 

68 
1500637 POONAM PET B.PED 9760414230 F 

narendra_aza
d83@rediffmai
l.com Female 

20/02/19
90 PET GRADUATE B.PED 

69 
1402191 SANEE PRAKASH PET MPED 9720079263 M 

saniprakashsh
arma@gmail.c
om Male 

30/10/19
95 PET MPED MPED 

70 
1401114 JITENDRA SINGH PGT B.ED 9720298564 M 

jppublicacade
my@gmail.co
m Male 

04/03/19
77 PGT 

M.A 
(ENGLISH,HISTO
RY) B.ED 

71 
1325337 Nikhil Sharma TGT B.Ed 9759231234 M 

sharma86nikhi
l@gmail.com Male 

02/11/19
88 TGT B.Sc B.Ed 

72 
1325265 Meenu Singh TGT B.Ed 6395723077 F 

sakshisisodiya
187@gmail.co
m Female 

15/03/19
79 TGT M.A. B.Ed 

73 
1325179 Sindhu Agrawal PGT NET 9457223970 F 

sindhuagrawal
.ksj@gmail.co
m Female 

30/06/19
83 PGT 

M.com and 
M.A. 
ECONOMICS NET 

74 
1317456 Divyangi TGT D.Eld 9997832677 F 

divyangianubh
avdubey1215
@gmail.com Female 

10/07/19
95 TGT M.Sc D.Eld 

75 
1097470 PRIYANSHI AGRAWAL TGT B.ED. 7505091495 F 

PRIYANSHIA
GRWL01@G
MAIL.COM Female 

09/05/19
99 TGT BCOM B.ED. 

76 
1094175 GIRRAJ KISHOR PGT B.Ed. 9837404527 M 

girragkishor44
5@gmail.com Male 

01/09/19
70 PGT M.A B.Ed. 

77 
643449 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA PGT B.Ed. 9759485810 M 

sanjeevksj12
@gmail.com Male 

15/08/19
75 PGT 

POST 
GRADUATE B.Ed. 

78 
286408 Mr Ajeet Srivastava TGT B.ED 7409428709 M 

ajeetsrivastav
a3864@gmail.
com Male 

03/01/19
78 TGT MA B.ED 


